

FDP For FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), (Form 10b - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted.

CIVIL WORKS

REGION: REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS
PROVINCE: GUIMARAS
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR:
QUARTER:

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location
1	2024-03-1222	One Job Supply of Materials and Labor for the Implementation of the 10 Year Provincial Solid Waste Management Plan- Support to Establishment of Waste Management Facilities and Equipment (Improvement of SWM Center (Fabrication and Installation of Steel Matting Wall)	699,860.34	Sapal, San Lorenzo, Guimaras
2	2024-03-134	One Job Supply of Materials and Labor for the Rehabilitation of SDO Library Hub at Dep.Ed Guimaras	93,218.36	San Miguel, Jordan, Guimaras
3	2024-05-202	One Job Supply of Materials and Labor for the Improvement of Visitor's Hub	4,608,541.26	San Miguel, Jordan, Guimaras
4	2024-03-129	One Job Supply of Materials and Labor for the Construction of Green House Facility (with Automated Micro-Sprinkler Irrigation System)	1,579,854.35	Sapal, San Lorenzo, Guimaras
	2024-04-165	One Job Supply of Materials and Labor for the Provincial Counterpart to PRDP (Water Facilities and Perimeter Fences for GGME)	599,145.98	San Roque and Lapaz, Nueva Valencia

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and corre


VENUS G. GAMUZA
BAC Secretariat Head


ATTY.

Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services
 will be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

BID-OUT

2024

2

Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
S.T Salcedo Construction Corp.	Dasal, (Poblacion), Sibbunag, Guimaras	689,860.90	April 11, 2024	50CD
S.T Salcedo Construction Corp.	Dasal, (Poblacion), Sibbunag, Guimaras	88,218.34	April 24, 2024	10CD
J.E Tico Construction Company, Inc.	Salvacion, Buenavista, Guimaras	4,583,539.03	13-Jun-24	75CD
J.E Tico Construction Company, Inc.	Salvacion, Buenavista, Guimaras	1,564,056.74	#####	60CD
J.E Tico Construction Company, Inc.	Salvacion, Buenavista, Guimaras	589,144.10	#####	80CD

ctness of the data or information contained in this documents



JOSE RICSAN G. TORMON
BAC Chairperson